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MINI SWEET ROUND TART 4.2CM (160 PCS)

SKU: TAR7214.1

Categories: Sweet, Tart Shells & Canape Bases

Tags: hug, hug tartelette, mini round tartelette, sweet round

tartelette, sweet tartelette, tartelette

Approx. pieces 160 | Pack size 160 x 6.6g | Piece size D42mm x

16mm |

Mini, round sweet tartelette shell with straight sides.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2162

Calories 516

Fat (g) 25

Sat. fat (g) 12

Carbohydrate (g) 64

Sugar (g) 22

Protein (g) 7.2

Salt (g) 0.11

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, palm fat non hydrogenated, sugar, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), BARLEY malt, cooking salt.


